
グラフで見る歳入予算推移

19,990,000千円 20,170,000千円
予算
総額 17,170,000千円 18,650,000千円 18,480,000千円

8,794,597千円 9,080,317千円 9,023,260千円 8,790,552千円 8,594,305千円

474,609千円
1,301,161千円 768,331千円

482,410千円 749,100千円
1,139,702千円

1,161,026千円
1,160,080千円

1,297,822千円 1,366,539千円

2,046,592千円

2,219,596千円
2,193,729千円 3,440,516千円 3,586,356千円

2,250,000千円

2,300,000千円
2,400,000千円

2,500,000千円
2,700,000千円1,288,700千円

1,449,100千円 1,872,900千円

2,525,100千円 2,181,100千円

1,175,800千円

1,138,800千円 1,061,700千円

953,600千円 992,600千円

H19 H20 H21 H22 H23

（款別歳入５年間推移）

200億円

250億円

150億円

100億円

50億円
市税

繰入金

その他

国・県
支出金

市債

地方
交付税

交付金
譲与税等

自主財源

依存財源
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